Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Cell Tower
Commercial
Totals:
Commercial
Solar Panels
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Garage-Carport
Other

Mobile Home
Modular Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Swimming Pool
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Swimming Pool
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Institutional
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet

40
79,262
79,302

7,487

7,487
1,265
1,265

3,358
11,268

14,626
43,069
420
1,088
1,500
1,672
1,568
1,800

51,117
Sq Feet
441

180

621
14,738

14,738
499

2,160
2,659

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 5/1/2022 Through 5/31/2022

Valuation

$182,000
$4,210,000
$4,392,000
$2,560,820
$3,654,814
$6,215,634
$94,808
$94,808

$263,566
$930,925
$143,001
$1,337,492
$5,390,170
$478,730
$287,000
$156,400
$243,850
$93,242
$368,960
$10,000
$7,028,352

Valuation

$24,500
$5,000
$5,000
$10,360
$44,860
$1,850,000
$14,000
$1,864,000
$15,000
$15,000
$150,000
$370,000
$520,000

Fees Paid

$1,167.00
$25,399.10
$26,566.10
$3,598.80
$147.55
$3,746.35
$691.70
$691.70

$2,383.30
$5,155.32
$400.00
$7,938.62
$83,307.30
$2,265.00
$1,495.60
$934.00
$338.40
$1,854.80
$5,653.00
$132.80
$95,980.90

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,388.50
$108.80
$25,497.30
$155.00
$155.00
$605.71
$489.00
$1,094.71



