

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 5/1/2022 Through 5/31/2022

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Cell Tower	7	40	\$182,000	\$1,167.00
	Commercial	5	79,262	\$4,210,000	\$25,399.10
	Totals:	12	79,302	\$4,392,000	\$26,566.10
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	4	7,487	\$2,560,820	\$3,598.80
	Solar Panels	1		\$3,654,814	\$147.55
	Totals:	5	7,487	\$6,215,634	\$3,746.35
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	5	1,265	\$94,808	\$691.70
	Totals:	5	1,265	\$94,808	\$691.70
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	22	3,358	\$263,566	\$2,383.30
	Addition-Alteration	15	11,268	\$930,925	\$5,155.32
	Solar Panels	8		\$143,001	\$400.00
	Totals:	45	14,626	\$1,337,492	\$7,938.62
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	18	43,069	\$5,390,170	\$83,307.30
	Swimming Pool	13	420	\$478,730	\$2,265.00
	Storage Building	7	1,088	\$287,000	\$1,495.60
	Garage-Carport	5	1,500	\$156,400	\$934.00
	Other	2	1,672	\$243,850	\$338.40
	Mobile Home	1	1,568	\$93,242	\$1,854.80
	Modular Home	1	1,800	\$368,960	\$5,653.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$10,000	\$132.80
	Totals:	48	51,117	\$7,028,352	\$95,980.90
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	2	441	\$24,500	\$0.00
	Swimming Pool	1		\$5,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	180	\$5,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$10,360	\$0.00
	Totals:	5	621	\$44,860	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	9	14,738	\$1,850,000	\$25,388.50
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$14,000	\$108.80
	Totals:	10	14,738	\$1,864,000	\$25,497.30
Sharpsburg Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$15,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	1		\$15,000	\$155.00
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	2	499	\$150,000	\$605.71
	Institutional	1	2,160	\$370,000	\$489.00
	Totals:	3	2,659	\$520,000	\$1,094.71